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Gloria

F. Zezere
Almourol
Corvus
Alcanena
T. Dores
C. Ribat.
Ferreira T
Almonda T
Nabdo

Coruja

TOTAL

CAFZZ

25
25
21
21
30
30
30
25

207

CBA-S

25

30
14
21
25
17
25

21

178

FTT

30
30

30
30
30
25

175

Associacdo de Atletismo de Santarem

CLASSIFICACAO COLECTIVA

CPA-S

17

30

30

77

CAMP./CIR. TRAIL (TRAIL) 2024

ACRS Cita

25

21

14

60

COA

11
14

25

CDAA

17

17

THA

17

17

TERRA-TT

14

14

D+

11

11

ACRU

SCFz



